TIME

2:00 pm

2:10 pm

2:15 pm

2:25 pm

2:35 pm

2:50 pm
3:00 pm
3:40 pm

4:00 pm

STEM GATEWAY

STEM Gateway Spring Symposium
April 28, 2014

AGENDA

EVENT

Refreshments and Welcome

Overview of STEM Gateway &
Year Two Performance Outcomes

Program Summary: Course Redesign

Program Summary: PLF

Program Summary: Courses/Activities

Program Summary: Research
Discussion Groups
Groups Report Out

Conclusion

PRESENTER

Gary Smith
Aeron Haynie

Tim Schroeder

Gary Smith
Audriana Stark

Mary Cianflone

Tim Schroeder
Ryan Wooley
Tim Schroeder

Tim Gutierrez
Tim Schroeder



GROUP DISCUSSION QUESTIONS

COURSE REDESIGN

How can we plan to sustain, and improve upon, the redesigned course components following the one-
year funded redesign effort?

What courses should we actively recruit for redesign in the future?

PEER LEARNING FACILITATORS

What topics should we include in future trainings for PLFs and/or instructors who utilize PLFs in their
classes?

In what ways should we attempt to grow or strengthen the PLF program?

COURSES AND ACTIVITIES

What topics should we develop into short-term STEM workshops?

How can we increase student participation in workshops? How can we involve faculty in helping to
increase student participation?

STEM Gateway will soon be co-sponsoring a STEM Living Learning Community (LLC) in one of the UNM
residence halls. What programming ideas should we pursue for the LLC?

DATA-DRIVEN PRIORITIZATION

How can we do a better job of sharing findings with the UNM community? What persons or groups
should we be sharing our reports with?

What data regarding STEM students do you wish you had quicker access to?

When studying the effectiveness of the Pre-Calc program at UNM, what questions should we ask?



