

STEM Gateway Spring Symposium

April 28, 2014

AGENDA

TIME	EVENT	PRESENTER
2:00 pm	Refreshments and Welcome	Gary Smith Aeron Haynie
2:10 pm	Overview of STEM Gateway & Year Two Performance Outcomes	Tim Schroeder
2:15 pm	Program Summary: Course Redesign	Gary Smith Audriana Stark
2:25 pm	Program Summary: PLF	Mary Cianflone
2:35 pm	Program Summary: Courses/Activities	Tim Schroeder Ryan Wooley
2:50 pm	Program Summary: Research	Tim Schroeder
3:00 pm	Discussion Groups	
3:40 pm	Groups Report Out	
4:00 pm	Conclusion	Tim Gutierrez Tim Schroeder

GROUP DISCUSSION QUESTIONS

COURSE REDESIGN

How can we plan to sustain, and improve upon, the redesigned course components following the oneyear funded redesign effort?

What courses should we actively recruit for redesign in the future?

PEER LEARNING FACILITATORS

What topics should we include in future trainings for PLFs and/or instructors who utilize PLFs in their classes?

In what ways should we attempt to grow or strengthen the PLF program?

COURSES AND ACTIVITIES

What topics should we develop into short-term STEM workshops?

How can we increase student participation in workshops? How can we involve faculty in helping to increase student participation?

STEM Gateway will soon be co-sponsoring a STEM Living Learning Community (LLC) in one of the UNM residence halls. What programming ideas should we pursue for the LLC?

DATA-DRIVEN PRIORITIZATION

How can we do a better job of sharing findings with the UNM community? What persons or groups should we be sharing our reports with?

What data regarding STEM students do you wish you had quicker access to?

When studying the effectiveness of the Pre-Calc program at UNM, what questions should we ask?